FURTHER INFORMATION

VAT 
The property is VAT elected and therefore VAT 

will be payable on the purchase price. However 

we anticipate the transaction will be treated as a 

Transfer of a Going Concern (TOGC).

PROPOSAL 
Offers are sought in excess of £1,670,000 

(One Million Six Hundred & Seventy Thousand 

Pounds) reflecting a net initial yield of 9% 

after allowing for purchaser’s costs at 6.17%. 

A purchase at this level would reflect a capital 

value of just £161.60 per sq ft.

At this level the proposition is underpinned by 

vacant possession value.